
*Probable Cause Committee meetings are held in closed session.

Committee February  2022 Times

Probable Cause Committee*  02/23 & 02/24 
Planning & Standards Committee 
Education & Training Committee 
Criminal Justice Fellows Program Committee 
Executive Committee  
Final Agency Decisions  
Full Commission 

02/24 
02/24 
02/23 
02/24 
02/25 
02/25 

9 am
10 am
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
Late Afternoon 
10 am
9 am

Committee May  2022 Times

Probable Cause Committee*  05/11 & 05/12
Planning & Standards Committee  
Education & Training Committee  
Criminal Justice Fellows Program Committee 
Executive Committee  
Final Agency Decisions 
Full Commission 

05/11 
05/11 
05/11 
05/11 
05/12 
05/13 

 9 am
10 am
2:00 pm
4:00 pm 
Late Afternoon 
9 am
9 am

Committee August  2022 Times

Probable Cause Committee*  08/10 & 08/11 
Planning & Standards Committee  
Education & Training Committee  
Criminal Justice Fellows Program Committee 
Executive Committee  
Final Agency Decisions 
Full Commission 

08/10  
08/10 
08/10 
08/10 
08/11 
08/12 

 9 am 
10 am 
2:00 pm 
4:00 pm
Late Afternoon 
9 am
9 am

Committee November  2022 Times

Probable Cause Committee*  11/02 & 11/03 
Planning & Standards Committee  
Education & Training Committee  
Criminal Justice Fellows Program Committee 
Executive Committee  
Final Agency Decisions 
Full Commission 

11/02 
11/02 
11/02 
11/02 
11/03 
11/04 

9 am
10 am
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
Late Afternoon 
9 am
9 am

NORTH CAROLINA CRIMINAL JUSTICE EDUCATION
AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION

Meeting Dates for 2022

Note: The Commission meeting and the meetings of the respective Committees will convene at the stated times and will remain in 
session until the adjournment of the full commission meeting on February 25, 2022. 

Note: The Commission meeting and the meetings of the respective Committees will convene at the stated times and will remain in 
session until the adjournment of the full commission meeting on May 13, 2022.

Note: The Commission meeting and the meetings of the respective Committees will convene at the stated times and will remain in 
session until the adjournment of the full commission meeting on August 12, 2022.

Note: The Commission meeting and the meetings of the respective Committees will convene at the stated times and will remain in 
session until the adjournment of the full commission meeting on November 04, 2022.




